Portable Instruments
MDM300 & MDM300 I.S.
High Speed Dew-Point Hygrometer
A high-speed portable dew-point hygrometer, offering rapid spot-check measurements of dew point
or moisture content in many applications, including compressed air, natural gas and high voltage
switchgear quench gas. This lightweight, ATEX, IECEx, FM, CSA, GOST and INMETRO certifi ed
product allows more measurements per working hour than any other comparable product. A hard-

rugged and gives 1°C (1.8°F) dew point accuracy coupled with
excellent long-term reliability and stability.
Ordering Information
Order code Description
MDM300-STD MDM300 Advanced Dew-Point Hygrometer
Standard version
MDM300-IS MDM300 I.S. ATEX, FM; CSA certifi ed for use
in hazardous areas
Accessories available
Carry bag
Gas fi ttings in various sizes
External dew-point sensor
Cable for external dew-point sensor – various lengths available
External temperature sensor – various cable lengths available
External pressure sensor – various cable lengths available
Bluetooth dongle
Battery powered sample pump*
Hard carry case
*Not MDM300 I.S.
Application kits available
MDM300-EFS Basic sampling kit with fl ow meter and needle valves
MDM300-Atmos Connection kit with sample pump
MDM300-COM Compressed air application kit
MDM300-MED-KIT Medical gas sampling kit
MDM300-SF6-D8 SF6 sampling kit with DN8 input
MDM300-SF6-D20 SF6 sampling kit with DN20 input
MDM-300-BAG Capture bag for SF6
Please contact Michell Instruments for a full list of accessories
and spares with order codes.
Dimensions